
Niello

twilliams@niello.com

Tully Williams
Fixed Ops  
Director

Bommarito  
VW

 dmarshall@bommarito.net

Dan Marshall
Parts/Service/Fixed  

Ops Manager
Frank Leta  

Honda 
mstevison@frankleta.com

Mike Stevison
Parts  

Manager
Land Rover  

Rocklin
 acarr@niello.com

Alan Carr
Service  

Manager
Bommarito

pearl@bommarito.net

Patrick Earl
Finance 

Manager

ADVISORY 
BOARD

Sinclair  
Buick GMC

bwalton@dsbgstl.com

Bill Walton
Controller

Bale  
Chevrolet

sbossier@baleautomotive.com

Scott Bossier
Controller

All Star  
Dodge

justin.akin@314allstar.com

Justin Akin
Principal

Lynch  
Chevrolet

 darin.vig@lynchfordchevy.com

Darin Vig
Principal

 Maher  
Chevrolet

sharon@maherchevrolet.com

Sharon Wemes
Controller, IT Manager, 


